
$239,500

2025 WOODMONT BLVD, NASHVILLE, TN, US,
37215
https://thecottagerealty.com

Must see Updated 1bd/1ba condo with private covered balcony.
Open floorplan with hardwood floors throughout. Primary
bedroom has a walk in closet and en-suite. Enjoy the
community's amenities, including grilling and picnic areas
adjacent to the building, a large pool, a fitness center, a
clubhouse, a community car wash, and a beautifully landscaped
courtyard with […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Other Condo

• Active

• 603 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions

Bedroom 1 12x10

Kitchen 12x9

Living Room 16x10

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central, Heat Pump Basement: Slab

Exterior material: Frame Roof: Asphalt

Parking: Parking Lot, Unassigned

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Security Features: Security Gate, Smoke Detector(s) ExteriorFeatures: Balcony

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available, Cable
Connected

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), High Speed Internet, Walk-In
Closet(s)


